 Open Spring Mountings
    Type OS25, OS50, OS75 & OS100
Originally designed for use with Type
IPF Inertia Pouring Frames, the OS
Mountings are now widely used to
i so la te  v ib ra t ion  f rom every
conceivable type of rotating and
reciprocating machine. Where control

SPEEDS
(rpm)
PART No. COLOUR CODE
RATED
LOAD
(kg)
DEFLECTION
AT RATED
LOAD
(mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WT
(kg)
MAX
A B C D E F G H J
OS25/650 YELLOW 650 26
176 165 130 200 18 M20 M16 42 130 9
OS25/850 GREEN 850 27
OS25/1050 BLUE 1050 26
OS25/1250 WHITE 1250 26
OS25/1300 RED 1300 27
225 210 150 250 18 M24 M16 52 150 13
OS25/1600 PURPLE 1600 25
OS25/2000 GREY 2000 26
OS25/2300 BROWN 2300 29
OS50/510 BLACK / PURPLE 510 51
235 210 150 250 16 M20 M16 42 150 11
OS50/760 BLACK / GREY 760 51
OS50/1000 BLACK / ORANGE 1000 50
OS50/1300 BLACK / BROWN 1300 53
OS50/1400 BLACK / WHITE 1400 50
265 210 150 250 16 M20 M16 42 150 13
OS50/1600 BLACK / BLUE 1600 50
OS50/2000 BLACK / GREEN 2000 50
265 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 29
OS50/2500 BLACK / YELLOW 2500 50
OS50/3000 BLACK / RED 3000 50
OS50/3200 BLACK / PURPLE 3200 50
OS75/300 GREY / BLACK 300 75
245 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 18 OS75/400 GREY / YELLOW 400 75
OS75/600 GREY / GREEN 600 75
OS75/800 GREY / BLUE 800 75
285 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 25
OS75/1000 GREY / WHITE 1000 75
OS75/1200 GREY / RED 1200 75
OS75/1400 GREY / PURPLE 1400 75
OS75/1600 GREY / ORANGE 1600 75
OS75/2000 GREY / BROWN 2000 75
365 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 37
OS75/2500 RED 2500 75
OS75/3200 GREY / BLACK 3200 75
OS75/3500 BLACK 3500 75
OS100/300 BLACK 300 100
320 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 19 OS100/400 YELLOW 400 100
OS100/600 GREEN 600 100
OS100/800 BLUE 800 100
355 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 26
OS100/1000 WHITE 1000 100
OS100/1200 RED 1200 100
OS100/1400 PURPLE 1400 100
OS100/1600 GREY 1600 100
OS100/2000 ORANGE 2000 100
415 280 220 340 16 M24 M16 52 220 47 OS100/2500 BROWN 2500 100
OS100/3200 BLACK 3200 100
220